Description price
Bitcoin (USD) 75,634
Ether (USD) 2,228
Ripple (USD) 1.57

Cardano (USD) 0.29
Solana (USD) 97.56
Litecoin (USD) 59.27
Polkadot (USD) 1.49
Dogecoin (USD) 0.11

1d
-3.9%
-5.0%
-2.9%
-2.7%
-6.6%
-1.2%
-3.2%
-2.1%

1w
-11%
-21%
-13%
-13%
-17%
-10%
-14%
-10%

1m
-17%
-28%
-23%
-25%
-30%
-22%
-27%
-23%

1y
-31%
-16%
-32%
-62%
-45%
-38%
67%
-53%

url
BTC-USD
ETH-USD
XRP-USD
ADA-USD
SOL-USD
LTC-USD
DOT-USD

DOGE-USD

Cryptocurrencies. Colors highlights moves greater than one standard
deviation. Close prices as of 03 Feb 2026. Source: Yahoo! Finance,

calculations by novem.


https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/BTC-USD
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/ETH-USD
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/XRP-USD
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/ADA-USD
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/SOL-USD
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LTC-USD
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/DOT-USD
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/DOGE-USD

