

Description	price	1d	1w	1m	1y	url
Bitcoin (USD)	75,634	-3.9%	-11%	-17%	-31%	BTC-USD
Ether (USD)	2,228	-5.0%	-21%	-28%	-16%	ETH-USD
Ripple (USD)	1.57	-2.9%	-13%	-23%	-32%	XRP-USD
Cardano (USD)	0.29	-2.7%	-13%	-25%	-62%	ADA-USD
Solana (USD)	97.56	-6.6%	-17%	-30%	-45%	SOL-USD
Litecoin (USD)	59.27	-1.2%	-10%	-22%	-38%	LTC-USD
Polkadot (USD)	1.49	-3.2%	-14%	-27%	-67%	DOT-USD
Dogecoin (USD)	0.11	-2.1%	-10%	-23%	-53%	DOGE-USD

Cryptocurrencies. Colors highlights moves greater than one standard deviation. Close prices as of 03 Feb 2026. Source: Yahoo! Finance, calculations by novem.